
NORA - Open  
Friday, August 2, 2024 

CALLBACKS 

 

 
 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 AFTCH Eye Of The Tiger QFTR-JFTR Bill Kennedy    1 
2 Mt Granites High Flying Drake QFTR Gerry Burmaster    2 
3 AFTCH Maplepond Me Amigos QFTR Richard Dresser    3 
4 Kapriver Captain Call Peter Martin    4 
5 Flatlands Wham I Am QFTR Connie Swanson    5 
6 Duchenal Yoda Hooked On Zada Thierry Lefrancois    6 
7 Kapriver Lieutenant Dan QFTR Peter Martin    7 
8 AFTCH Davadar Ocher Of Mt Granite QFTR Gerry Burmaster    8 
9 Canine Field's Wonder Boy Thunder Storm QFTR Mitch Bertrand    9 
10 Sirmak Pippi Pitkasukka QFTR Mark Laberge    10 
11 Thievin High Card Hand QFTR Howard Simson    11 
12 FC-AFC-AFTCH Windcrestrpmlegend Of The Past QFTR Jim Dorobek    12 
13 Dakota Creek's Ace In The Hole QFTR-JFTR Grant Koenig    13 
14 Full Throttles Huntin A Dream QFTR Peter Martin    14 
15 FTCH-AFTCH Gahonks Loyal Patriot QFTR Mitch Bertrand    15 
16 Maplepond The Year We Didn't Go QFTR Dennis Harwood    16 
17 Canine Field's He's Daddy's Little Nugget QFTR Mitch Bertrand    17 
18 Marshgrass On The Road Again QFTR Bob Stark    18 
19 Razor's A Thin Blue Smoke At Duchenal QFTR-JFTR Thierry Lefrancois    19 



NORA – Amateur 1  
Friday, August 2, 2024 

CALLBACKS 

No Dog Name Handler 2 3 4  

1 Canine Field's Wonder Boy Thunder Storm QFTR Mitch Bertrand    1 
2 L&l's Going Bar Down Lee Woodhouse    2 
3 Dakota Creek's Ace In The Hole QFTR-JFTR Grant Koenig    3 
4 Sirmak Pippi Pitkasukka QFTR Mark Laberge    4 
5 Marshgrass On The Road Again QFTR Bob Stark    5 
6 Canine Field's He's Daddy's Little Nugget QFTR Mitch Bertrand    6 
7 Flatlands Wham I Am QFTR Connie Swanson    7 
8 FTCH-AFTCH I've Seen The Light, Mom Of Kaotic QFTR Ann Steer    8 
9 FTCH-AFTCH Davadar's Mother Of The Blues QA2-QFTR Darlene Broomhead    9 
10 Revitt Up's Straightenin' The Curves Greg Larden    10 
11 FC-AFC-AFTCH Windcrestrpmlegend Of The Past QFTR Jim Dorobek    11 
12 AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Child QFTR Connie Swanson    12 
13 Maplepond The Year We Didn't Go QFTR Dennis Harwood    13 
14 Full Throttles Huntin A Dream QFTR Peter Martin    14 
15 AFTCH Eye Of The Tiger QFTR-JFTR Bill Kennedy    15 
16 Razor's I'm Your Huckleberry JFTR Tina Leblanc    16 
17 Davadar's Addiction QFTR Darlene Broomhead    17 
18 Kapriver Captain Call Peter Martin    18 
19 Razor's A Thin Blue Smoke At Duchenal QFTR-JFTR Thierry Lefrancois    19 
20 Mt Granites High Flying Drake QFTR Gerry Burmaster    20 
21 FTCH-AFTCH Frr's Ray Of Sunshine QFTR-JFTR Darlene Broomhead    21 
22 Wink's Not Since Sixty Seven QFTR-JFTR Scott Sheriff    22 
23 Duchenal Yoda Hooked On Zada Thierry Lefrancois    23 

 



NORA – Amateur 2  
Saturday, August 3, 2024 

CALLBACKS 

No Dog Name Handler 2 3 4  

1 The Springwater Shotgun Ryder QFTR-JFTR John Wood    1 
2 FTCH-AFTCH I've Seen The Light, Mom Of Kaotic QFTR Ann Steer    2 
3 AFTCH Eye Of The Tiger QFTR-JFTR Bill Kennedy    3 
4 Razor's I'm Your Huckleberry JFTR Tina Leblanc    4 

5 NFTCH-AFTCH Flint River's Fifty Shades Of Blue QFTR-
JFTR Connie Dresser    5 

6 Thievin High Card Hand QFTR Howard Simson    6 
7 Mt Granites High Flying Drake QFTR Gerry Burmaster    7 
8 Canine Field's He's Daddy's Little Nugget QFTR Mitch Bertrand    8 
9 L&l's Going Bar Down Lee Woodhouse    9 
10 Kapriver Captain Call Peter Martin    10 
11 Maplepond The Year We Didn't Go QFTR Dennis Harwood    11 
12 AFTCH Davadar Ocher Of Mt Granite QFTR Gerry Burmaster    12 
13 Razor's A Thin Blue Smoke At Duchenal QFTR-JFTR Thierry Lefrancois    13 
14 Canine Field's Wonder Boy Thunder Storm QFTR Mitch Bertrand    14 
15 Dakota Creek's Ace In The Hole QFTR-JFTR Grant Koenig    15 
16 Full Throttles Huntin A Dream QFTR Peter Martin    16 
17 Davadar's Addiction QFTR Darlene Broomhead    17 
18 Revitt Up's Straightenin' The Curves Greg Larden    18 
19 FC-AFC-AFTCH Windcrestrpmlegend Of The Past QFTR Jim Dorobek    19 
20 Wink's Not Since Sixty Seven QFTR-JFTR Scott Sheriff    20 
21 FTCH-AFTCH Davadar's Mother Of The Blues QA2-QFTR Darlene Broomhead    21 
22 Kapriver Lieutenant Dan QFTR Peter Martin    22 
23 Duchenal Yoda Hooked On Zada Thierry Lefrancois    23 
24 Sirmak Pippi Pitkasukka QFTR Mark Laberge    24 
25 AFTCH Maplepond Me Amigos QFTR Richard Dresser    25 
26 Marshgrass On The Road Again QFTR Bob Stark    26 
27 Maplepond Keys Ll Pipers Peaches QFTR John Wood    27 
28 Flatlands Wham I Am QFTR Connie Swanson    28 

 



NORA - Junior  
Sunday, August 4, 2024 

CALLBACKS 

No Dog Name Handler 2 3 4  

1 Gg's Top Dutchess Daisy Craig Suffel    1 
2 Shooting Star's Moon River Connie Dresser    2 
3 Duchenal Have A Break, Have A Kitkat Thierry Lefrancois    3 
4 Gentleman Lil Jac Jim Dorobek    4 
5 Lynnrivers Sweetwater Black Widow Raymond D. Smith    5 
6 The Springwaters Second Chance Connie Swanson    6 
7 Sirmak Beau Miina Mark Laberge    7 

 


